
03.04.2023 Monday Academic session begin
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti holiday
05.04.2023 Wednesday Activity Rainbow Day
06.04.2023 Thursday Activity Road Map Day
08.04.2023 Saturday Activity World Health Day
11.04.2023 Tuesday Activity Young Writer Day
12.04.2023 Wednesday Activity National Safe Motherhood Day
14.04.2023 Friday B.R. Ambedkar Remen-brance Day (holiday)
18.04.2023 Tuesday House Meeting (All 4 Houses)
19.04.2023 Wednesday Poster on Save Earth
21.04.2023 Friday Alvida Juma (Holiday)
22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday)
24.04.2023 Monday (Special Assembly) English Language Day
29.04.2023 Saturday International Dance Day Celebration

01.05.2023 Monday Poster Designing for election
03.05.2023 Wednesday Clay Activity
05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday
06.05.2023 Saturday Card making on "Thank You Doctors"
08.05.2023 Monday (Special Assembly) World Athletics Day
09.05.2023 Tuesday (Special Assembly) Mother's Day
11.05.2023 Thursday to
19.05.2023 Friday
13.05.2023 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet
22.05.2023 toMonday to
31.05.2023 Wednesday

01.06.2023 toThursday to
30.06.2023 Friday

03.07.2023 Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacations
10.07.2023 Monday Inter Class Fancy Dress Competition
11.07.2023 Tuesday (Special Assembly) World Population Day
14.07.2023 Friday Inter class bulletin board display competition
17.07.2023 Monday Special Assembly and Activity

Junior: World Emoji Day
18.07.2023 Tuesday (Special Assembly) World Youth Skills Day
22.07.2023 Saturday Activity  - Mano Act

Periodic Test- 1st

Summer Vacations

Extra Classes for Class IX, X, XI, XII

        MAY, 2023

PROPOSED CALENDER FOR 2023-24

APRIL, 2023

JUNE, 2023

JULY, 2023



24.07.2023 Monday Activity - National Mango Day
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram Holiday
31.07.2023 Monday Poster making on Moral Thoughts & Value competition

01.08.2023 Tuesday Patriotic Group Dance &
Rakhi Making competition

03.08.2023 Thursday World Sanskrit Day Celebration
04.08.2023 Friday Poster Making Competition
11.08.2023 Friday Sister's Day Celebration
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
19.08.2023 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

01.09.2023 toFriday to
07.09.2023 Thursday
02.09.2023 Saturday Inter class bulletin board display competition
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration (Cultural programme)
07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday
08.09.2023 Friday School Day and Girl Child Day (Cultural programme)
11.09.2023 Monday Half Yearly Exams written begins
16.09.2023 Saturday (Special Assembly) World Ozone Day
28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-ul-Nabi Holiday
30.09.2023 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03.10.2023 Tuesday Card making on World Teacher's Day
06.10.2023 Friday Cotton Day Celebration
07.10.2023 Tuesday Activity - Paper Collage Best out of waste
13.10.2023 Friday (Special Assembly) #Love your eyes
20.10.2023 Friday Finger Art Competition
23.10.2023 toMonday to
24.10.2023 Tuesday
25.10.2023 Wednesday Drawing through the shapes

01.11.2023 Wednesday The importance of guidance & Counselling in a students's life
02.11.2023 Thursday World Jellyfish Day
03.11.2023 Friday Inter class salad making with Mom
04.11.2023 Saturday Junior: Candle & Diya Decoration
06.11.2023 Monday Senior: Bandhawar & Rangoli competition
10.11.2023 Friday Diwali Celebration
11.11.2023 toSaturday to
15.11.2023 Wednesday
29.11.2023 Wednesday Junior: Annual Day

Dussehra Holiday

National Nutrition week celebration

AUGUST, 2023

SEPTEMBER, 2023

OCTOBER, 2023

NOVEMBER, 2023

Diwali Holidays



30.11.2023 Thursday Senior: Annual Day

01.12.2023 Friday World AIDS Day
06.12.2023 Wednesday Unit Test - IInd Begins
20.12.2023 Wednesday Christmas competition
21.12.2023 Thursday Parents Teacher Meet
22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration Programme + School Staff 
23.12.2023 toSaturday to
02.01.2024 Tuesday

03.01.2024 Wednesday Pre- board Class - X & XII Begins
20.01.2024 Saturday Inter Class Bulletin Board Display competition
25.01.2024 Thursay Farewell to Class - XII
27.01.2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet

01.02.2024 Thursday Indian Coast Guard Day
03.02.2024 Saturday World Cancer Day
06.02.2024 Tuesday Inter class bulletin board display competition
12.02.2024 Monday Annual Exam Begins

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivatri Holiday
11.03.2024 Monday Declaration of Result - Class - Nursery to II
12.03.2024 Tuesday Declaration of Result Class - III - IX & XI

FEBRUARY, 2024

MARCH, 2024

Christmas / Winter Holidays

DECEMBER, 2023

JANUARY, 2024
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